
Day Date Event Visiting Team Home Team Location B JV Varsity

Friday November 23, 2018 Wrestling Ø  Cimarron-Memorial Newcomers (B/JV)Cimarron-Memorial x x

Fri - Sat November 23-24, 2018 Girl's Basketball Ø Grizzly Classic (B/JV) Spring Valley x x

Fri - Sat November 23-24, 2018 Wrestling Ø Charger Duals (Varsity) Clark x

Monday November 26, 2018 Flag Football Bonanza Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday November 27, 2018 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Spring Valley Spring Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday November 27, 2018 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Spring Valley Spring Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday November 27, 2018 Bowling Clark Green Valley Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Wednesday November 28, 2018 Flag Football Las Vegas Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday November 29, 2018 Wrestling Valley Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Friday November 30, 2018 Bowling Desert Oasis Green Valley Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Saturday December 1, 2018 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Valley Valley 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

Saturday December 1, 2018 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Valley Valley 1:30 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM

Tuesday December 4, 2018 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Faith Lutheran Faith Lutheran 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday December 4, 2018 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Faith Lutheran Faith Lutheran 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday December 4, 2018 Flag Football Cimarron-Memorial Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday December 4, 2018 Bowling Foothill Green Valley Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Thursday December 6, 2018 Flag Football Green Valley Centennial Centennial 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday December 7, 2018 Girl's Basketball Canyon Springs Green Valley Green Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday December 7, 2018 Boys's Basketball Canyon Springs Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Friday December 7, 2018 Flag Football Palo Verde Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Fri - Sat December 7-8, 2018 Wrestling Ø La Costa Canyon Invitational Carlsbad, CA x

Saturday December 8, 2018 Wrestling Ø JV Falcon Duals Foothill x

Monday December 10, 2018 Girl's Basketball Desert Oasis Green Valley Green Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Monday December 10, 2018 Boys's Basketball Desert Oasis Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Monday December 10, 2018 Bowling Green Valley Sierra Vista South Point 3:00 PM

Tuesday December 11, 2018 Flag Football Green Valley Canyon Springs Canyon Springs 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday December 11, 2018 Wrestling Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday December 12, 2018 Boys's Basketball Boulder City Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday December 12, 2018 Girl's Basketball Boulder City Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday December 12, 2018 Flag Football Green Valley Legacy Legacy 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday December 12, 2018 Bowling Liberty Green Valley Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Thursday December 13, 2018 Bowling Green Valley Bishop Gorman Red Rock 3:00 PM

Friday December 14, 2018 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Palo Verde Palo Verde 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday December 14, 2018 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Palo Verde Palo Verde 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Friday December 14, 2018 Flag Football Green Valley Sierra Vista Sierra Vista 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday December 15, 2018 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Dixie HS St. George, UT 12:00 PM

Saturday December 15, 2018 Wrestling Ø Henderson JV Tussle Basic x

Wed - Sat December 19-22, 2018 Boys's Basketball Ø Tarkanian Classic Faith Lutheran/Gorman x

Wed - Sat December 19-22, 2018 Girl's Basketball Ø Tarkanian Classic Faith Lutheran/Gorman x

Fri - Sat December 21-22, 2018 Wrestling Ø Reno, TOC Reno, NV x

Wed - Sat December 26-29, 2018 Boys's Basketball Ø Rancho Mirage Holiday Invitational Palm Springs x

Wed - Sat January 2-5, 2019 Girl's Basketball Ø Gator Winter Classic (Varsity) Green Valley x

Monday January 7, 2019 Bowling Green Valley Coronado Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Monday January 7, 2019 Boys's Basketball Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Monday January 7, 2019 Girl's Basketball Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday January 8, 2019 Flag Football Liberty Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday January 8, 2019 Wrestling Green Valley Basic Basic 5:00 PM 6:00 PM



Day Date Event Visiting Team Home Team Location B JV Varsity

Wednesday January 9, 2019 Girl's Basketball Foothill Green Valley Green Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday January 9, 2019 Wrestling Green Valley Foothill Foothill 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday January 9, 2019 Bowling Green Valley Durango Red Rock 3:00 PM

Wednesday January 9, 2019 Boys's Basketball Foothill Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Thursday January 10, 2019 Flag Football Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday January 14, 2019 Flag Football Foothill Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday January 14, 2019 Bowling SECTA Green Valley Sunset Station 3:00 PM

Tuesday January 15, 2019 Girl's Basketball Green Valley SECTA SECTA 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday January 15, 2019 Boys's Basketball SECTA Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday January 16, 2019 Flag Football Green Valley SECTA SECTA 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wednesday January 16, 2019 Bowling Green Valley Silverado Southpoint 3:00 PM

Thursday January 17, 2019 Girl's Basketball Liberty Green Valley Green Valley 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday January 17, 2019 Boys's Basketball Liberty Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Friday January 18, 2019 Flag Football Green Valley Foothill Foothill 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Fri - Sat January 18-19, 2019 Wrestling Ø Annual Clark Classic (JV) Clark x

Tuesday January 22, 2019 Flag Football Basic Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday January 23, 2019 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Basic Basic 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday January 23, 2019 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Basic Basic 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday January 23, 2019 Wrestling Liberty Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday January 24, 2019 Flag Football Green Valley Liberty Liberty 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday January 25, 2019 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Foothill Foothill 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday January 25, 2019 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Foothill Foothill 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Fri - Sat January 25-26, 2019 Flag Football Ø Green Valley B-Team Battle Green Valley x

Tuesday January 29, 2019 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Coronado Coronado 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday January 29, 2019 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday January 30, 2019 Flag Football Green Valley Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday January 31, 2019 Girl's Basketball SECTA Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Thursday January 31, 2019 Boys's Basketball Green Valley SECTA SECTA 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday February 1, 2019 Flag Football SECTA Green Valley Green Valley 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday February 4, 2019 Girl's Basketball Green Valley Liberty Liberty 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Monday February 4, 2019 Boys's Basketball Green Valley Liberty Liberty 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday February 6, 2019 Girl's Basketball Basic Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday February 6, 2019 Boys's Basketball Basic Green Valley Green Valley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tues - Sat February 12 - 16, 2019 Flag Football 3A/4A Region Flag Football (3A Begins)

Tues - Sat February 12-23, 2019 Boys's Basketball 4A NIAA South Region Basketball

Tues - Sat February 12-23, 2019 Girl's Basketball 4A South Region Basketball

Tues - Thurs February 19, 21, 2019 Flag Football State Flag Football (S)

Tues - Sat February 19, 22-23, 2019 Boys's Basketball 3A NIAA Region Basketball

Tues - Sat February 19, 22-23, 2019 Girl's Basketball 3A Region Basketball

Mon - Sat February 25, 28 - March 2, 2019 Boys's Basketball NIAA State Basketball (S)

Mon - Sat February 25, 28 - March 2, 2019 Girl's Basketball State Basketball (S)

Thur - Fri February 5 & 7, 2019 Flag Football 4A South Region Flag Football Begins

Sat - Fri Febuary 2-8, 2019 Bowling NIAA TEAM PLAY-OFFSNIAA Regionals NIAA State Championship (South)

Fri - Sat Febuary 2-8, 2019 Wrestling LEAGUE/REGION WRESTLING

Sat - Fri Febuary 2-8, 2019 Wrestling STATE WRESTLING (N)


